
Revised Zoom Lecture Schedule 

BAMS/ BUMS Level III Second Semester   

Pathology 

Lectures scheduled for Wednesdays from 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm have been 

rescheduled as in below. 

Lecturer: Dr. JAJ Jayathissa 

Date 

allocated in 

previous 

lecture 

schedule 

Allocated lecture time in revised schedule Facilitating Lecturer 

Date Day Time 

29.04.2020 05.05.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. EDTP Gunarathna 

06.05.2020 12.05.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Prof. MSM Shiffa 

13.05.2020 19.05.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. RHSK De Silva  

20.05.2020 26.05.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. MIU Salma 

27.05.2020 02.06.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

03.06.2020 09.06.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. MHM Nazeem 

10.06.2020 16.06.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr.SMS Samarakoon 

17.06.2020 23.06.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. AM Muthalib 

24.06.2020 30.06.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

01.07.2020 07.07.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. MCN Razana 

08.07.2020 14.07.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

15.07.2020 21.07.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. MAA Sirajudeem 

22.07.2020 28.07.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. EDTP Gunarathna 

29.07.2020 04.08.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. MCN Razana 

05.08.2020 11.08.2020 Tuesday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Dr. RHSK De Silva 

 


